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Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 120-0232 Name:

Status:Type: Hearing of Citizens Filed

File created: In control:2/6/2020 Municipal Council and City Clerk

On agenda: Final action:2/19/2020 2/19/2020

Title: HEARING OF CITIZENS

1. Elizabeth C. Salerno
Appearing

2. Victoria Borges
Not Appearing

3. Nyheim Carter
Appearing

4. Nancy L. Mincey
Appearing

5. Tanisha Garner
Appearing

6. Earl Best, “Street Doctor”
Appearing

7. George Tillman, Jr.
Appearing

8. Lisa Parker
Appearing

9. Felicia Alston
Not Appearing

10. Salaam Thomas
Not Appearing

11. Darryl Taylor
Not Appearing

12. Naylah Daniels
Not Appearing

13. Cassandra Dock
Appearing

14. Donna Jackson
Appearing

15. Opal R. Wright
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Not Appearing

16. Debra Salters
Appearing

17. Thomas Ibiang
Not Appearing

18. Atta Boamah
Appearing

19. Dion McCutcheon
Not Appearing

20. Jimmie White
Not Appearing

21. Gloria Mills
Appearing

22. Colleen Fields
Appearing

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

HEARING OF CITIZENS

1. Elizabeth C. Salerno
Appearing

2. Victoria Borges
Not Appearing

3. Nyheim Carter
Appearing

4. Nancy L. Mincey
Appearing

5. Tanisha Garner
Appearing

6. Earl Best, “Street Doctor”
Appearing

7. George Tillman, Jr.
Appearing

8. Lisa Parker
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File #: 20-0232, Version: 1

Appearing

9. Felicia Alston
Not Appearing

10.Salaam Thomas
Not Appearing

11.Darryl Taylor
Not Appearing

12.Naylah Daniels
Not Appearing

13.Cassandra Dock
Appearing

14.Donna Jackson
Appearing

15.Opal R. Wright
Not Appearing

16.Debra Salters
Appearing

17.Thomas Ibiang
Not Appearing

18.Atta Boamah
Appearing

19.Dion McCutcheon
Not Appearing

20.Jimmie White
Not Appearing

21.Gloria Mills
Appearing

22.Colleen Fields
Appearing
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